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Cfice Held

President

Vice President
Secretary

Treasurer

Board Member
Board Membwer
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Mermber

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Name

Gilman, Lois
Howell, Elizabeth
Paroni, Genevieve
Tittorn, Jan
Chandler, Betty
Malley, Mary
Mckay, Pat
Murphy, Lena
Rife, Bea

Roberts, Marge

Ruff, Cecilia
Sioker, Nancy

Walker, Stephanie

Street or P.O.
Address

201 E. Riverside
11006 Poplar Dir
Box 229

40586 Riverview Dr
Box 161

119 Pine St

Box 545

151 King St

Box 147

1552 WF Pinecreek
Rd

1& Diamond
Box 462
Box 581

Keilogg
Cataldo
Wallace
Cataldo
Sitvertomn
Wallace
Ketlogg
Wallace
Silverton
Pineturst

Kellogg
Qsburm

Cisburm

Zip

83837
83810
§3873
83810
83887
83873
83837
83873
83867
83850
83837
83849
83849



